to Nigel Clare Menswear, St Catherines Hospice Charity Shop, Flat Iron 
Public House and the covered market.  

Accommodation: Ground Floor 
(all sizes are approx)    73 sq m (785 sq ft) NIA 

First Floor 
70.7 sq m (761 sq ft) NIA.  

Purchase Price: £250,000 plus VAT (Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds Plus VAT). 

Assessment: According to the Valuation Office Website the property is described ‘Offices                

and Premises’ with a Rateable Value of £18,750.  All interested parties 
should make their own enquiries with Chorley Borough Council on 01257